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- ‘A:E L February 1965

TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S- 5

st ———ie REV.
3 : .
z e TITLE:
© COMPILED CHECKED
/l/ (& Typed by mtp
F A%lo
TECHNIMATIC "‘\\\

CONTROL CODE

......

OGILVIE PRESS, INC.. BROOKLYN 17, N. V.

STOCK NO. 439M



pATE L February 1965
o TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S-v0 A
SHEET. 2 OF___5 .
,A)L’ TITLE: TECHNIMATIC CONTROL CODE
COMPILED CHECKED
APPRQVED

TECHNIMATIC FUNCTION

HMC

2

3

I

8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

2-16

MC (17-31)

(17)

01101

01111

00110

00111

01011

00011

00101

00001

00010

TELETYPEWRITER CODE

LINE FEED

SPACE

I

R

Q

\
N
G
0
H
T

CARR. RET.

OGILVIE PRESS, INC., BROOKLYN 17, N. V. STOCK NO. 438M




DATE__ L4 February
e < or 3 TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S-%0 4
A/Z’f TITLE: TECHNIMATIC CONTROL CODE
COMPILED CHECKED : s
Typed by mtp
APPROVED
TELETYPEWRITER CODE
TECHNIMATIC FUNCTION BITS

100KC 10011 3
10KC 10010 D
1KC 10111 X
1KC 10101 Y

V] 01000 LINE FEED

1 00100 SPACE

2 00010 CARR. RET.
3 01001 L
L 01100 I
p) 00110 H
6 01011 G
T 01101 P
8 011106 C
9 00111 M

OGILVIE PRESS. INC., PROOKLYN 17, N. Y.

STOCK NO. 430M




DATE. L February 1965
e L or = TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S-9w
cou.ujﬁ?’ CHECKED TITLE: TECHNIMATIC CONTROL CODE
Typed by mtp
APPROVED
TELETYPEWRITER CODE
TECHNIMATIC FUNCTION BITS
CH. A IFBV 11111 LETTERS
Cii. B IFBW 10110 F
1 blooo LINE FEED
6 00100, SPACE
15 00010 CARR. RET.
3.5U 01001 L
3.50 01100 I
T.5U 00110 i
T.5L 01011 ¢
CH. A DET. 11011 FIGURE
Cli. B DET. 11110 K
AM 01000 LINE FEED
CW 00100 SPACE
SSB 00010 CARR. RET.
REC. #1 11010 J
REC. #2 10100 S

OGILVIE PRESS, INC., BROOKLYN 17, N. Y.

STOCK NO. 439%™
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paTE. 4 February !
e 5 o s TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S- 50 A
' A/ ‘
COMHLEDL CHECKED TITLE: TECHNIMATIC CONTROL CODE
Typed by mtp
APPROVED
TELETYPEWRITER CODE
TECHNIMATIC FUNCTION glgg
RF Gain Selection 11101 Q
0 01000 LINE TFEED
1 00100 SPACE
2 00010 CARR. RET.
3 01001 I
I 01100 I
5 00110 . N
6 — 01011 G
T 01101 P
8 01110 C -
9 00111 M
10 00011 0
AGC 00001 T
AFC 11100 U
ON 01000 LINE FEED
OFF 00010 CARR. RET.
TUNE 10000 E

OGILVIE, PRRSS, INC., PROOKLYN 17, N. V. STOCK NO. 430M




